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Fees Structure of 8" Semester

3 feoticam /1w Student Fees Collection Account
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Rl T 9™ Trust Bank Ltd.
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| e T 240262987

5l R T/ dean.feos@bsmrmu.edu.bd

Ser Items Descripton Actual Amount Revised Amount
1. Tuition fee Per Credit 300.00 5250 3500
(Per Credit) Total Credits17.5
2. Examination fee Per Course 300.00 0 -
Total courses 6
3. Library fee Per Semester 500.00 500 -
4. Cultural fee Per Semester 125.00 125 -
5. Sports fee Per Semester 125.00 125 -
6. Student Welfare fee Per Semester 1000.00 1000 -
7. Computer Lab fee Per Semester 625.00 625 -
8. Education Per Semester 4000.00 4000 -
Enhancement fee
9. Grade Sheet fee Per Semester 350.00 350 -
10. Medical fee Per Semester 500.00 500 -
11. Center fee Per Semester 500.00 500 -
Total Tk.. 12975 3500
Fees Structure of 7"Semester
Ser Items Descripton Actual Amount Revised Amount
1. Tuition fee Per Credit 300.00 6000 6000
(Per Credit) Total Credits 20
2. Examination fee Per Course 300.00 0 -
Total courses 9
3. Library fee Per Semester 500.00 500 500
4. Cultural fee Per Semester 125.00 125 125
5. Sports fee Per Semester 125.00 125 125
6. Student Welfare fee Per Semester 1000.00 1000 1000
7. Computer Lab fee Per Semester 625.00 625 625
8. Education Per Semester 4000.00 4000 4000
Enhancement fee
9. Grade Sheet fee Per Semester 350.00 350 350
10. Medical fee Per Semester 500.00 500 500
11. Center fee Per Semester 500.00 500 500
Total Tk. 13725 13725
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3 IEYlSERIE Student Fees Collection Account
q| IEIBEEE 0028-0310060527
Rl BRSSO Trust Bank Ltd.
9| it Mirpur Branch, Dhaka.
8| AT T 240262987
5 N3 979 dean.feos@bsmrmu.edu.bd
Fees Structure of 6""Semester
Ser Items Descripton Actual Amount Revised Amount
1. Tuition fee Per Credit 300.00 6000 4000
(Per Credit) Total Credits 20
2. Examination fee Per Course 300.00 0 -
Total courses 9
3. Library fee Per Semester 500.00 500 -
4, Cultural fee Per Semester 125.00 125 -
5. Sports fee Per Semester 125.00 125 -
6. Student Welfare fee Per Semester 1000.00 1000 -
7. Computer Lab fee Per Semester 625.00 625 -
8. Education Per Semester 4000.00 4000 -
Enhancement fee
9. Grade Sheet fee Per Semester 350.00 350 -
10. Medical fee Per Semester 500.00 500 -
1. Center fee Per Semester 500.00 500 -
Total Tk. 13725 4000
Fees Structure of 5"Semester oo
Ser Items Descripton Actual Amount Revised Amount
1. Tuition fee Per Credit 300.00 5550 5550
(Per Credit) Total Credits 18.5
2. Examination fee Per Course 300.00 0 0
Total courses 8
3. Library fee Per Semester 500.00 500 500
4, Cultural fee Per Semester 125.00 125 125
5. Sports fee Per Semester 125.00 125 125
6. Student Welfare fee Per Semester 1000.00 1000 1000
7. Computer Lab fee Per Semester 625.00 625 625
8. Education Per Semester 4000.00 4000 4000
Enhancement fee
9. Grade Sheet fee Per Semester 350.00 350 350
10. Medical fee Per Semester 500.00 500 500
11. Center fee Per Semester 500.00 500 500
Total Tk. 13275 13275
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Student Fees Collection Account
0028-0310060527

Trust Bank Ltd.

Mirpur Branch, Dhaka.
240262987
dean.feos@bsmrmu.edu.bd

Fees Structure of 4" Semester

Ser Items Descripton Actual Amount Revised Amount
1. Tuition fee Per Credit 300.00 6300 4200
(Per Credit) Total Credits 21
2. Examination fee Per Course 300.00 0 -
Total courses 10
5 Library fee Per Semester 500.00 500 -
4. Cultural fee Per Semester 125.00 125 -
5. Sports fee Per Semester 125.00 125 -
6. Student Welfare fee Per Semester 1000.00 1000 -
7. Computer Lab fee Per Semester 625.00 625 -
8. Education Per Semester 4000.00 4000 -
Enhancement fee
9. Grade Sheet fee Per Semester 350.00 350 -
10. Medical fee Per Semester 500.00 500 -
11. Center fee Per Semester 500.00 500 -
14025 4200

Total Tk.,

Fees Structure of 3™ Semester

Ser Items Descripton Actual Amount Revised Amount

1. Tuition fee Per Credit 300.00 6000 6000
(Per Credit) Total Credits 20

2. Examination fee Per Course 300.00 0 0

Total courses 9

3. Library fee Per Semester 500.00 500 500

4. Cultural fee Per Semester 125.00 125 125

5. Sports fee Per Semester 125.00 125 125

6. Student Welfare fee Per Semester 1000.00 1000 1000

7. Computer Lab fee Per Semester 625.00 625 625

8. Education Per Semester 4000.00 4000 4000
Enhancement fee

9. Grade Sheet fee Per Semester 350.00 350 350

10. Medical fee Per Semester 500.00 500 500

11. Center fee Per Semester 500.00 500 500

Total Tk. 13725 13725
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Student Fees Collection Account

0028-0310060527
Trust Bank Ltd.

Mirpur Branch, Dhaka.

240262987

dean.feos@bsmrmu.edu.bd

Ser Items Descripton Actual Amount Revised Amount
l. Tuition fee Per Credit 300.00 6300 4200
(Per Credit) Total Credits 22
25 Examination fee Per Course 300.00 - -
Total courses 11
3. Library fee Per Semester 500.00 500 -
4, Cultural fee Per Semester 125.00 125 =
5. Sports fee Per Semester 125.00 125 -
6. Student Welfare fee Per Semester 1000.00 1000 -
7. Computer Lab fee Per Semester 625.00 625 -
8. Education Enhancement | Per Semester 4000.00 4000 -
fee
9. Grade Sheet fee Per Semester 350.00 350 -
10. Medical fee Per Semester 500.00 500 -
11. Center fee Per Semester 500.00 500 -
Total Tk. 14025 4200
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Fees Structure of 2" Semester

Student Fees Collection Account
0028-0310060527

Trust Bank Ltd.

Mirpur Branch, Dhaka.
240262987
dean.feos@bsmrmu.edu.bd

Ser Items Descripton Actual Amount Revised Amount
1. Tuition fee Per Credit 300.00 6000 4000
(Per Credit) Total Credits 20
2. Examination fee Per Course 300.00 0 -
Total courses 11
3. Library fee Per Semester 500.00 500 -
4, Cultural fee Per Semester 125.00 125 -
5. Sports fee Per Semester 125.00 125 -
6. Student Welfare fee Per Semester 1000.00 1000 -
7. Computer Lab fee Per Semester 625.00 625 -
8. Education Per Semester 4000.00 4000 -
Enhancement fee
9. Grade Sheet fee Per Semester 350.00 350 -
10. Medical fee Per Semester 500.00 500 -
11. Center fee Per Semester 500.00 500 -
Total Tk. 13725 4000
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